
After registration, you will receive your
user id on your email and Password on
your mobile number 

Logout from Registration form 

Login again with User Id and Password 

Click on “GO TO APPLICATION” on top 
right corner 
Complete your application 

Click on “Preview” and recheck all details 

Click on “Submit” and make the payment 

Re-login and check status of your 
application. Your application should show 
“Your application has been submitted.Your
payment is  successful 

The application form is only for admission to
B.E. / B. Tech 

Re-check all details before submitting the 
application as you cannot change after you
submit

Test center allotment is on first come first 
serve basis and subject to availability 

Test center allotted will be mentioned in the 
Test Admission Ticket (TAT) 

Note: This is only a Quick Reference Guide. Candidates have to refer to COMEDK Information Brochure 2026 available on
www.comedk.org for detailed information and guidelines 

Fees 

Important Dates 

Documents to be uploaded 
Click on“Login/Register” button on top 

General Information 
03.02.26  

16.03.26  

10.04.26  

13.04.26  

29.04.26

 09.05.26

26.05.26

Candidate

Candidate

Candidate 
Parent    

Parent

Belongs to  

Candidate 

Candidate 

Candidate 

Candidate 

COMEDK Only

Both COMEDK & 
Uni GAGUE 

KKR/HKR Certificate

SC/ST/OBC certificate

Domicile Certificate 

Signature on white sheet of paper

Unique id proof (Max 160kb, .jpeg) 

Rs. 1950/+Transaction charge/internet handling fee 

Rs. 3,200/+Transaction charge/internet handling fee 

Document 

Color passport size photo 

Signature on white sheet of paper 

10th Marks card (Max 160KB, .jpeg) 

Unique id proof (Max 160kb, .jpeg) 

Tuesday

Monday

Friday

Monday 

Start date of application

Last date of application

Start date for Editing application

Last date for editing application 

Wednesday   

Last date to download TAT Saturday 

Entrance Exam Saturday, 09 May 2026 

Tuesday Online Rank Card with Percentile 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

1. 

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

right corner at www.comedk.org 

Enter your name as per Govt. Id Proof only 
(that you will upload) 

Enter your email id, Mobile number 

Register 

Filling the Application 
Documents to be uploaded by Karnataka

candidates (If applicable) 

QUICK GUIDE 

Registration 

Start date to download Test 
Admission Ticket (TAT) 

http://www.comedk.org/
http://www.comedk.org/
http://www.comedk.org/

