



QUICK GUIDE

Important Dates

03.02.26	Tuesday	Start date of application
16.03.26	Monday	Last date of application
10.04.26	Friday	Start date for Editing application
13.04.26	Monday	Last date for editing application
29.04.26	Wednesday	Start date to download Test Admission Ticket (TAT)
09.05.26	Saturday	Last date to download TAT

Entrance Exam Saturday, 09 May 2026

26.05.26	Tuesday	Online Rank Card with Percentile
----------	---------	----------------------------------

Documents to be uploaded

Belongs to	Document
Candidate	Color passport size photo
Candidate	Signature on white sheet of paper
Candidate	10th Marks card (Max 160KB, .jpeg)
Candidate	Unique id proof (Max 160kb, .jpeg)

Documents to be uploaded by Karnataka candidates (If applicable)

Candidate	KKR/HKR Certificate
Candidate	SC/ST/OBC certificate
Candidate	Domicile Certificate
Parent	Signature on white sheet of paper
Parent	Unique id proof (Max 160kb, .jpeg)

Fees

COMEDK Only	Rs. 1950/-+Transaction charge/internet handling fee
Both COMEDK & Uni GAGUE	Rs. 3,200/-+Transaction charge/internet handling fee

General Information

The application form is only for admission to B.E. / B. Tech

Re-check all details before submitting the application as you cannot change after you submit

Test center allotment is on first come first serve basis and subject to availability

Test center allotted will be mentioned in the Test Admission Ticket (TAT)

Registration

1. Click on "Login/Register" button on top right corner at www.comedk.org
2. Enter your name as per Govt. Id Proof only (that you will upload)
3. Enter your email id, Mobile number
4. Register

Filling the Application

1. After registration, you will receive your user id on your email and Password on your mobile number
2. Logout from Registration form
3. Login again with User Id and Password
4. Click on "GO TO APPLICATION" on top right corner
5. Complete your application
6. Click on "Preview" and recheck all details
7. Click on "Submit" and make the payment
8. Re-login and check status of your application. Your application should show "Your application has been submitted. Your payment is successful"